
2013 Cal Multi Meet 
3/27/2013 to 3/28/2013 

University of California Berkeley                                
  

                                       Women Heptathlon                                        
                      Points   100H       HJ       SP      200 Day1       LJ       JT      800 
    ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  1 Elizabeth Wilson          15.54    1.64m   12.35m    26.57         5.44m   35.14m  2:22.73 

    Byu                     w: -0.9   5-04.5 40-06.25  w: -0.8       w: -0.9   115-03          
    Team Points: 10     5031  (772)    (783)    (684)    (748) 2987    (683)    (574)    (787) 
                        ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  2 Jaci Powell               14.51    1.58m   10.92m    25.83         4.57m   43.11m  2:21.66 

    California               w: 1.5  5-02.25    35-10  w: -2.3       w: -0.6   141-05          
    Team Points: 8      4995  (907)    (712)    (590)    (812) 3021    (446)    (727)    (801) 
                        ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  3 Tiffany Kenney            15.57    1.55m    9.69m    27.08         5.29m   31.10m  2:21.08 

    Tulane                  w: -0.9     5-01  31-09.5  w: -0.8       w: -0.3   102-00          
    Team Points: 6      4606  (768)    (678)    (509)    (705) 2660    (640)    (497)    (809) 
                        ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  4 Brie Ann Simmons          15.43    1.52m    9.39m    26.26         5.40m   22.41m  2:22.10 

    Byu                     w: -0.5  4-11.75 30-09.75  w: -2.3        w: 0.2    73-06          
    Team Points: 5      4495  (786)    (644)    (490)    (775) 2695    (671)    (334)    (795) 
                        ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  5 Laura Rombach             15.22    1.46m    9.95m    26.66         5.54m   29.40m  2:34.23 

    Horsecow                 w: 1.7   4-09.5 32-07.75  w: -2.3        w: 0.2    96-05          
    Team Points: 4      4474  (813)    (577)    (526)    (740) 2656    (712)    (465)    (641) 
                        ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  6 Andrea Severson           15.20    1.58m    8.06m    26.52         5.46m   20.18m  2:22.50 

    Cal St. Stanislaus       w: 1.7  5-02.25  26-05.5  w: -0.8        w: 0.4    66-02          
    Team Points: 3      4452  (815)    (712)    (403)    (752) 2682    (688)    (292)    (790) 
                        ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  7 Jasmine Sibert            14.91    1.40m    8.41m    26.12         5.24m   28.23m  2:25.78 

    College of Idaho         w: 1.7     4-07 27-07.25  w: -2.3       w: -2.3    92-07          
    Team Points: 2      4395  (854)    (512)    (426)    (787) 2579    (626)    (443)    (747) 
                        ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  8 Ameila Campbell           15.82    1.55m   10.55m    27.21         4.88m   26.62m  2:24.75 

    Carleton                 w: 0.2     5-01  34-07.5  w: -1.9       w: +0.0    87-04          
    Team Points: 1      4374  (736)    (678)    (566)    (694) 2674    (527)    (413)    (760) 
                        ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  9 Anna Holtermann           15.59    1.52m   10.52m    27.98         4.94m   31.49m  2:34.67 

    Iowa State              w: -0.9  4-11.75 34-06.25  w: -1.9       w: -0.3   103-04          
                        4289  (765)    (644)    (564)    (632) 2605    (543)    (505)    (636) 
                        ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 10 Kaci Storm                15.07    1.43m    8.87m    26.60         4.88m   25.92m  2:26.75 

    Iowa State               w: 1.7  4-08.25 29-01.25  w: -0.8       w: -0.4    85-00          
                        4238  (832)    (544)    (456)    (745) 2577    (527)    (400)    (734) 
                        ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 11 Sidney Reilly             15.95    1.55m    8.89m    28.08         5.04m   23.90m  2:21.26 

    Byu                      w: 0.2     5-01    29-02  w: -0.8        w: 1.2    78-05          
                        4218  (720)    (678)    (457)    (625) 2480    (570)    (362)    (806) 
                        ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 12 Jordon Andreassen         14.53    1.67m   10.69m    26.74         4.89m   35.99m      DNF 

    Iowa State               w: 1.5  5-05.75    35-01  w: -2.3       w: -2.1   118-01          
                        4153  (905)    (818)    (575)    (734) 3032    (530)    (591)      (0) 
                        ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 13 Kiana Henry               15.42    1.40m   10.03m    28.19         5.44m   18.67m  2:38.33 

    Usc                      w: 1.5     4-07    32-11  w: -2.3        w: 0.3    61-03          
                        3985  (787)    (512)    (531)    (616) 2446    (683)    (264)    (592) 
                        ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 14 Dana Ohlson               15.54    1.52m    7.45m    27.40         5.14m   26.01m  2:53.63 

    Tulane                  w: -0.5  4-11.75  24-05.5  w: -1.9       w: +0.0    85-04          
                        3885  (772)    (644)    (364)    (679) 2459    (598)    (401)    (427) 
                        ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 15 katie westerterp          16.60    1.43m    8.47m    27.79         4.30m   20.83m  2:25.77 

    Unattached              w: -0.9  4-08.25  27-09.5  w: -0.8        w: 0.6    68-04          
                        3693  (642)    (544)    (430)    (647) 2263    (379)    (304)    (747) 
                        ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 16 Tina Lane                 17.46    1.43m    7.78m    28.63         4.61m   25.50m  2:38.90 

    Cal St. Stanislaus       w: 0.2  4-08.25 25-06.25  w: -1.9        w: 0.8    83-08          
                        3491  (546)    (544)    (385)    (582) 2057    (456)    (392)    (586) 
                        ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 17 Bree Woelber              14.92    1.58m    9.46m    27.05          FOUL   36.46m      DNF 



    Iowa State              w: -0.5  5-02.25  31-00.5  w: -1.9                 119-07          
                        3366  (852)    (712)    (494)    (708) 2766      (0)    (600)      (0) 
                        ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 18 Hannah Willms             16.90    1.67m    7.93m    27.51          FOUL     FOUL      DNF 

    Iowa State               w: 0.2  5-05.75 26-00.25  w: -1.9                                 
                        2491  (608)    (818)    (395)    (670) 2491      (0)      (0)      (0) 
                        ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
DNF Ryan Graham                 DNS      DNS      DNS      DNS           DNS       ND      DNS 

    SF Hawks                                                                                   
                                (0)      (0)      (0)      (0)           (0)      (0)      (0) 
                        ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
DNF Kelly McCoy               15.01    1.64m    8.67m    27.47         4.27m       ND      DNS 

    Iowa State               w: 1.5   5-04.5  28-05.5  w: -0.8       w: -0.9                   
                              (840)    (783)    (443)    (673)         (371)      (0)      (0) 
 
Event 1  Heptathlon: #1 Women 100 Meter Hurdles 
=======================================================================                
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points                
=======================================================================                
Section  1     Wind: -0.9                                                              
  1 Elizabeth Wilson             Byu                      15.54     772 15.533         
  2 Tiffany Kenney               Tulane                   15.57     768                
  3 Anna Holtermann              Iowa State               15.59     765                
  4 katie westerterp             Unattached               16.60     642                
Section  2     Wind: -0.5                                                              
  1 Bree Woelber                 Iowa State               14.92     852                
  2 Brie Ann Simmons             Byu                      15.43     786                
  3 Dana Ohlson                  Tulane                   15.54     772 15.533         
Section  3     Wind: 0.2                                                               
  1 Ameila Campbell              Carleton                 15.82     736                
  2 Sidney Reilly                Byu                      15.95     720                
  3 Hannah Willms                Iowa State               16.90     608                
  4 Tina Lane                    Cal St. Stanislaus       17.46     546                
Section  4     Wind: 1.7                                                               
  1 Jasmine Sibert               College of Idaho         14.91     854                
  2 Kaci Storm                   Iowa State               15.07     832                
  3 Andrea Severson              Cal St. Stanislaus       15.20     815                
  4 Laura Rombach                Horsecow                 15.22     813                
Section  5     Wind: 1.5                                                               
  1 Jaci Powell                  California               14.51     907                
  2 Jordon Andreassen            Iowa State               14.53     905                
  3 Kelly McCoy                  Iowa State               15.01     840                
  4 Kiana Henry                  Usc                      15.42     787                
===============================================================================        
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Wind H# Points        
===============================================================================        
Finals                                                                                 
  1 Jaci Powell                  California               14.51   1.5  5    907        
  2 Jordon Andreassen            Iowa State               14.53   1.5  5    905        
  3 Jasmine Sibert               College of Idaho         14.91   1.7  4    854        
  4 Bree Woelber                 Iowa State               14.92  -0.5  2    852        
  5 Kelly McCoy                  Iowa State               15.01   1.5  5    840        
  6 Kaci Storm                   Iowa State               15.07   1.7  4    832        
  7 Andrea Severson              Cal St. Stanislaus       15.20   1.7  4    815        
  8 Laura Rombach                Horsecow                 15.22   1.7  4    813        
  9 Kiana Henry                  Usc                      15.42   1.5  5    787        
 10 Brie Ann Simmons             Byu                      15.43  -0.5  2    786        
 11 Dana Ohlson                  Tulane                   15.54  -0.5  2    772 15.533 
 11 Elizabeth Wilson             Byu                      15.54  -0.9  1    772 15.533 
 13 Tiffany Kenney               Tulane                   15.57  -0.9  1    768        
 14 Anna Holtermann              Iowa State               15.59  -0.9  1    765        
 15 Ameila Campbell              Carleton                 15.82   0.2  3    736        
 16 Sidney Reilly                Byu                      15.95   0.2  3    720        
 17 katie westerterp             Unattached               16.60  -0.9  1    642        
 18 Hannah Willms                Iowa State               16.90   0.2  3    608        
 19 Tina Lane                    Cal St. Stanislaus       17.46   0.2  3    546 
 
Event 1  Heptathlon: #2 Women High Jump 
================================================================================= 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            Points 
================================================================================= 
Flight  1                                                                         
  1 Ameila Campbell              Carleton                 1.55m    5-01.00    678 



     1.31 1.34 1.37 1.40 1.43 1.46 1.49 1.52 1.55 1.58                            
        P    P    O    P    O    P    O   XO    O  XXX                            
  1 Sidney Reilly                Byu                      1.55m    5-01.00    678 
     1.31 1.34 1.37 1.40 1.43 1.46 1.49 1.52 1.55 1.58                            
        P    P    P    P    P    O   XO   XO    O  XXX                            
  3 Brie Ann Simmons             Byu                      1.52m    4-11.75    644 
     1.31 1.34 1.37 1.40 1.43 1.46 1.49 1.52 1.55                                 
        P    P    P    P   XO    O   XO    O  XXX                                 
  3 Anna Holtermann              Iowa State               1.52m    4-11.75    644 
     1.31 1.34 1.37 1.40 1.43 1.46 1.49 1.52 1.55                                 
        P    P    P    O    O    O  XXO  XXO  XXX                                 
  5 Laura Rombach                Horsecow                 1.46m    4-09.50    577 
     1.31 1.34 1.37 1.40 1.43 1.46 1.49                                           
        P    P    O    O    O    O  XXX                                           
  6 Tina Lane                    Cal St. Stanislaus       1.43m    4-08.25    544 
     1.31 1.34 1.37 1.40 1.43 1.46                                                
        P    P    O    P    O  XXX                                                
  6 katie westerterp             Unattached               1.43m    4-08.25    544 
     1.31 1.34 1.37 1.40 1.43 1.46                                                
        P    O    O    O    O  XXX                                                
  6 Kaci Storm                   Iowa State               1.43m    4-08.25    544 
     1.31 1.34 1.37 1.40 1.43 1.46                                                
       XO  XXO    O  XXO  XXO  XXX                                                
  9 Jasmine Sibert               College of Idaho         1.40m    4-07.00    512 
     1.31 1.34 1.37 1.40 1.43                                                     
        O    O    O    O  XXX                                                     
  9 Kiana Henry                  Usc                      1.40m    4-07.00    512 
     1.31 1.34 1.37 1.40 1.43                                                     
        P    P    P   XO  XXX                                                     
Flight  2                                                                         
  1 Jordon Andreassen            Iowa State               1.67m    5-05.75    818 
     1.40 1.43 1.46 1.49 1.52 1.55 1.58 1.61 1.64 1.67 1.70                       
        O    O    O    O    O    O    O   XO  XXO  XXO  XXP                       
  1 Hannah Willms                Iowa State               1.67m    5-05.75    818 
     1.49 1.52 1.55 1.58 1.61 1.64 1.67 1.70                                      
        O    O    O    O    O    O  XXO  XXX                                      
  3 Kelly McCoy                  Iowa State               1.64m    5-04.50    783 
     1.43 1.46 1.49 1.52 1.55 1.58 1.61 1.64 1.67                                 
        O    O    O    O    O    O   XO   XO  XXX                                 
  3 Elizabeth Wilson             Byu                      1.64m    5-04.50    783 
     1.55 1.58 1.61 1.64 1.67                                                     
      XXO   XO    O  XXO  XXX                                                     
  5 Andrea Severson              Cal St. Stanislaus       1.58m    5-02.25    712 
     1.40 1.43 1.46 1.49 1.52 1.55 1.58 1.61                                      
        O    P    O    O    O   XO    O  XXX                                      
  5 Jaci Powell                  California               1.58m    5-02.25    712 
     1.46 1.49 1.52 1.55 1.58 1.61                                                
        O    O  XXO   XO    O  XXX                                                
  5 Bree Woelber                 Iowa State               1.58m    5-02.25    712 
     1.40 1.43 1.46 1.49 1.52 1.55 1.58 1.61                                      
        O   XO    O    O    O    O   XO  XXX                                      
  8 Tiffany Kenney               Tulane                   1.55m    5-01.00    678 
     1.43 1.46 1.49 1.52 1.55 1.58                                                
       XO   XO   XO   XO   XO  XXX                                                
  9 Dana Ohlson                  Tulane                   1.52m    4-11.75    644 
     1.43 1.46 1.49 1.52 1.55                                                     
        O    O    O   XO  XXX                                                     
================================================================================= 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            Points 
================================================================================= 
Finals                                                                            
  1 Jordon Andreassen            Iowa State               1.67m    5-05.75    818 
     1.40 1.43 1.46 1.49 1.52 1.55 1.58 1.61 1.64 1.67 1.70                       
        O    O    O    O    O    O    O   XO  XXO  XXO  XXP                       
  1 Hannah Willms                Iowa State               1.67m    5-05.75    818 
     1.49 1.52 1.55 1.58 1.61 1.64 1.67 1.70                                      
        O    O    O    O    O    O  XXO  XXX                                      
  3 Elizabeth Wilson             Byu                      1.64m    5-04.50    783 
     1.55 1.58 1.61 1.64 1.67                                                     
      XXO   XO    O  XXO  XXX                                                     
  3 Kelly McCoy                  Iowa State               1.64m    5-04.50    783 
     1.43 1.46 1.49 1.52 1.55 1.58 1.61 1.64 1.67                                 
        O    O    O    O    O    O   XO   XO  XXX                                 



  5 Andrea Severson              Cal St. Stanislaus       1.58m    5-02.25    712 
     1.40 1.43 1.46 1.49 1.52 1.55 1.58 1.61                                      
        O    P    O    O    O   XO    O  XXX                                      
  5 Jaci Powell                  California               1.58m    5-02.25    712 
     1.46 1.49 1.52 1.55 1.58 1.61                                                
        O    O  XXO   XO    O  XXX                                                
  5 Bree Woelber                 Iowa State               1.58m    5-02.25    712 
     1.40 1.43 1.46 1.49 1.52 1.55 1.58 1.61                                      
        O   XO    O    O    O    O   XO  XXX                                      
  8 Ameila Campbell              Carleton                 1.55m    5-01.00    678 
     1.31 1.34 1.37 1.40 1.43 1.46 1.49 1.52 1.55 1.58                            
        P    P    O    P    O    P    O   XO    O  XXX                            
  8 Sidney Reilly                Byu                      1.55m    5-01.00    678 
     1.31 1.34 1.37 1.40 1.43 1.46 1.49 1.52 1.55 1.58                            
        P    P    P    P    P    O   XO   XO    O  XXX                            
  8 Tiffany Kenney               Tulane                   1.55m    5-01.00    678 
     1.43 1.46 1.49 1.52 1.55 1.58                                                
       XO   XO   XO   XO   XO  XXX                                                
 11 Dana Ohlson                  Tulane                   1.52m    4-11.75    644 
     1.43 1.46 1.49 1.52 1.55                                                     
        O    O    O   XO  XXX                                                     
 11 Anna Holtermann              Iowa State               1.52m    4-11.75    644 
     1.31 1.34 1.37 1.40 1.43 1.46 1.49 1.52 1.55                                 
        P    P    P    O    O    O  XXO  XXO  XXX                                 
 11 Brie Ann Simmons             Byu                      1.52m    4-11.75    644 
     1.31 1.34 1.37 1.40 1.43 1.46 1.49 1.52 1.55                                 
        P    P    P    P   XO    O   XO    O  XXX                                 
 14 Laura Rombach                Horsecow                 1.46m    4-09.50    577 
     1.31 1.34 1.37 1.40 1.43 1.46 1.49                                           
        P    P    O    O    O    O  XXX                                           
 15 Kaci Storm                   Iowa State               1.43m    4-08.25    544 
     1.31 1.34 1.37 1.40 1.43 1.46                                                
       XO  XXO    O  XXO  XXO  XXX                                                
 15 katie westerterp             Unattached               1.43m    4-08.25    544 
     1.31 1.34 1.37 1.40 1.43 1.46                                                
        P    O    O    O    O  XXX                                                
 15 Tina Lane                    Cal St. Stanislaus       1.43m    4-08.25    544 
     1.31 1.34 1.37 1.40 1.43 1.46                                                
        P    P    O    P    O  XXX                                                
 18 Jasmine Sibert               College of Idaho         1.40m    4-07.00    512 
     1.31 1.34 1.37 1.40 1.43                                                     
        O    O    O    O  XXX                                                     
 18 Kiana Henry                  Usc                      1.40m    4-07.00    512 
     1.31 1.34 1.37 1.40 1.43                                                     
        P    P    P   XO  XXX 
 
Event 1  Heptathlon: #3 Women Shot Put Heptathlon 
================================================================================= 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            Points 
================================================================================= 
Finals                                                                            
  1 Elizabeth Wilson             Byu                     12.35m   40-06.25    684 
      12.35m  12.10m  FOUL                                                        
  2 Jaci Powell                  California              10.92m   35-10.00    590 
      FOUL  10.51m  10.92m                                                        
  3 Jordon Andreassen            Iowa State              10.69m   35-01.00    575 
      9.91m  10.69m  PASS                                                         
  4 Ameila Campbell              Carleton                10.55m   34-07.50    566 
      10.02m  9.15m  10.55m                                                       
  5 Anna Holtermann              Iowa State              10.52m   34-06.25    564 
      10.52m  9.89m  9.52m                                                        
  6 Kiana Henry                  Usc                     10.03m   32-11.00    531 
      10.03m  FOUL  9.47m                                                         
  7 Laura Rombach                Horsecow                 9.95m   32-07.75    526 
      9.57m  9.95m  9.68m                                                         
  8 Tiffany Kenney               Tulane                   9.69m   31-09.50    509 
      9.03m  9.57m  9.69m                                                         
  9 Bree Woelber                 Iowa State               9.46m   31-00.50    494 
      FOUL  9.46m  9.25m                                                          
 10 Brie Ann Simmons             Byu                      9.39m   30-09.75    490 
      FOUL  8.91m  9.39m                                                          
 11 Sidney Reilly                Byu                      8.89m   29-02.00    457 
      8.89m  7.86m  8.42m                                                         



 12 Kaci Storm                   Iowa State               8.87m   29-01.25    456 
      8.38m  8.13m  8.87m                                                         
 13 Kelly McCoy                  Iowa State               8.67m   28-05.50    443 
      8.59m  8.67m  8.62m                                                         
 14 katie westerterp             Unattached               8.47m   27-09.50    430 
      7.70m  7.29m  8.47m                                                         
 15 Jasmine Sibert               College of Idaho         8.41m   27-07.25    426 
      8.41m  8.23m  8.24m                                                         
 16 Andrea Severson              Cal St. Stanislaus       8.06m   26-05.50    403 
      7.76m  8.06m  7.93m                                                         
 17 Hannah Willms                Iowa State               7.93m   26-00.25    395 
      FOUL  FOUL  7.93m                                                           
 18 Tina Lane                    Cal St. Stanislaus       7.78m   25-06.25    385 
      7.62m  7.78m  7.16m                                                         
 19 Dana Ohlson                  Tulane                   7.45m   24-05.50    364 
      FOUL  7.45m  7.23m                                
 
                          Event 1  Heptathlon: #4 Women 200 Meter Dash 
=======================================================================         
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points         
=======================================================================         
Section  1     Wind: -1.9                                                       
  1 Bree Woelber                 Iowa State               27.05     708         
  2 Ameila Campbell              Carleton                 27.21     694         
  3 Dana Ohlson                  Tulane                   27.40     679         
  4 Hannah Willms                Iowa State               27.51     670         
  5 Anna Holtermann              Iowa State               27.98     632         
  6 Tina Lane                    Cal St. Stanislaus       28.63     582         
Section  2     Wind: -0.8                                                       
  1 Andrea Severson              Cal St. Stanislaus       26.52     752         
  2 Elizabeth Wilson             Byu                      26.57     748         
  3 Kaci Storm                   Iowa State               26.60     745         
  4 Tiffany Kenney               Tulane                   27.08     705         
  5 Kelly McCoy                  Iowa State               27.47     673         
  6 katie westerterp             Unattached               27.79     647         
  7 Sidney Reilly                Byu                      28.08     625         
Section  3     Wind: -2.3                                                       
  1 Jaci Powell                  California               25.83     812         
  2 Jasmine Sibert               College of Idaho         26.12     787         
  3 Brie Ann Simmons             Byu                      26.26     775         
  4 Laura Rombach                Horsecow                 26.66     740         
  5 Jordon Andreassen            Iowa State               26.74     734         
  6 Kiana Henry                  Usc                      28.19     616         
=============================================================================== 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Wind H# Points 
=============================================================================== 
Finals                                                                          
  1 Jaci Powell                  California               25.83  -2.3  3    812 
  2 Jasmine Sibert               College of Idaho         26.12  -2.3  3    787 
  3 Brie Ann Simmons             Byu                      26.26  -2.3  3    775 
  4 Andrea Severson              Cal St. Stanislaus       26.52  -0.8  2    752 
  5 Elizabeth Wilson             Byu                      26.57  -0.8  2    748 
  6 Kaci Storm                   Iowa State               26.60  -0.8  2    745 
  7 Laura Rombach                Horsecow                 26.66  -2.3  3    740 
  8 Jordon Andreassen            Iowa State               26.74  -2.3  3    734 
  9 Bree Woelber                 Iowa State               27.05  -1.9  1    708 
 10 Tiffany Kenney               Tulane                   27.08  -0.8  2    705 
 11 Ameila Campbell              Carleton                 27.21  -1.9  1    694 
 12 Dana Ohlson                  Tulane                   27.40  -1.9  1    679 
 13 Kelly McCoy                  Iowa State               27.47  -0.8  2    673 
 14 Hannah Willms                Iowa State               27.51  -1.9  1    670 
 15 katie westerterp             Unattached               27.79  -0.8  2    647 
 16 Anna Holtermann              Iowa State               27.98  -1.9  1    632 
 17 Sidney Reilly                Byu                      28.08  -0.8  2    625 
 18 Kiana Henry                  Usc                      28.19  -2.3  3    616 
 19 Tina Lane                    Cal St. Stanislaus       28.63  -1.9  1    582 
 
Event 1  Heptathlon: #5 Women Long Jump Heptathlon 
====================================================================================== 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Wind           Points 
====================================================================================== 
Finals                                                                                 
  1 Laura Rombach                Horsecow                 5.54m   0.2  18-02.25    712 



  2 Andrea Severson              Cal St. Stanislaus       5.46m   0.4  17-11.00    688 
  3 Kiana Henry                  Usc                      5.44m   0.3  17-10.25    683 
  3 Elizabeth Wilson             Byu                      5.44m  -0.9  17-10.25    683 
  5 Brie Ann Simmons             Byu                      5.40m   0.2  17-08.75    671 
  6 Tiffany Kenney               Tulane                   5.29m  -0.3  17-04.25    640 
  7 Jasmine Sibert               College of Idaho         5.24m  -2.3  17-02.25    626 
  8 Dana Ohlson                  Tulane                   5.14m  +0.0  16-10.50    598 
  9 Sidney Reilly                Byu                      5.04m   1.2  16-06.50    570 
 10 Anna Holtermann              Iowa State               4.94m  -0.3  16-02.50    543 
 11 Jordon Andreassen            Iowa State               4.89m  -2.1  16-00.50    530 
 12 Kaci Storm                   Iowa State               4.88m  -0.4  16-00.25    527 
 12 Ameila Campbell              Carleton                 4.88m  +0.0  16-00.25    527 
 14 Tina Lane                    Cal St. Stanislaus       4.61m   0.8  15-01.50    456 
 15 Jaci Powell                  California               4.57m  -0.6  15-00.00    446 
 16 katie westerterp             Unattached               4.30m   0.6  14-01.25    379 
 17 Kelly McCoy                  Iowa State               4.27m  -0.9  14-00.25    371 
 -- Bree Woelber                 Iowa State                FOUL                        
 -- Hannah Willms                Iowa State                FOUL 
 
Event 1  Heptathlon: #6 Women Javelin Throw Heptathlon 
================================================================================= 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            Points 
================================================================================= 
Finals                                                                            
  1 Jaci Powell                  California              43.11m     141-05    727 
  2 Bree Woelber                 Iowa State              36.46m     119-07    600 
  3 Jordon Andreassen            Iowa State              35.99m     118-01    591 
  4 Elizabeth Wilson             Byu                     35.14m     115-03    574 
  5 Anna Holtermann              Iowa State              31.49m     103-04    505 
  6 Tiffany Kenney               Tulane                  31.10m     102-00    497 
  7 Laura Rombach                Horsecow                29.40m      96-05    465 
  8 Jasmine Sibert               College of Idaho        28.23m      92-07    443 
  9 Ameila Campbell              Carleton                26.62m      87-04    413 
 10 Dana Ohlson                  Tulane                  26.01m      85-04    401 
 11 Kaci Storm                   Iowa State              25.92m      85-00    400 
 12 Tina Lane                    Cal St. Stanislaus      25.50m      83-08    392 
 13 Sidney Reilly                Byu                     23.90m      78-05    362 
 14 Brie Ann Simmons             Byu                     22.41m      73-06    334 
 15 katie westerterp             Unattached              20.83m      68-04    304 
 16 Andrea Severson              Cal St. Stanislaus      20.18m      66-02    292 
 17 Kiana Henry                  Usc                     18.67m      61-03    264 
 -- Ryan Graham                  SF Hawks                    ND                   
 -- Kelly McCoy                  Iowa State                  ND                   
 -- Hannah Willms                Iowa State                FOUL                   
 
Event 1  Heptathlon: #7 Women 800 Meter Run Heptathlon 
======================================================================= 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points 
======================================================================= 
Finals                                                                  
  1 Tiffany Kenney               Tulane                 2:21.08     809 
  2 Sidney Reilly                Byu                    2:21.26     806 
  3 Jaci Powell                  California             2:21.66     801 
  4 Brie Ann Simmons             Byu                    2:22.10     795 
  5 Andrea Severson              Cal St. Stanislaus     2:22.50     790 
  6 Elizabeth Wilson             Byu                    2:22.73     787 
  7 Ameila Campbell              Carleton               2:24.75     760 
  8 katie westerterp             Unattached             2:25.77     747 
  9 Jasmine Sibert               College of Idaho       2:25.78     747 
 10 Kaci Storm                   Iowa State             2:26.75     734 
 11 Laura Rombach                Horsecow               2:34.23     641 
 12 Anna Holtermann              Iowa State             2:34.67     636 
 13 Kiana Henry                  Usc                    2:38.33     592 
 14 Tina Lane                    Cal St. Stanislaus     2:38.90     586 
 15 Dana Ohlson                  Tulane                 2:53.63     427 
 -- Bree Woelber                 Iowa State                 DNF         
 -- Jordon Andreassen            Iowa State                 DNF         
 -- Hannah Willms                Iowa State                 DNF        	  


